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2/7/2011

Environment

Environment

Environment

2/8/2011

Environment

Health

Health

and Conservation

and Conservation

and Conservation

and Conservation

Wednesday, January 26, 2011

1200-01-15

0940-04-03

1200-02-04

1200-02-10

1200-03-29

1200-03-09

1200-07-01

1200-12-01

Underground Storage Tank Program

1200-01-15-.01
1200-01-15-.03
1200-01-15-.16

Program Scope, Definitions and Proprietary Information
Notification, Reporting and Record Keeping
Certified Operator Program

Methodology Utilized to Determine Payments to Service Providers (Rate Str

0940-04-03-.03
0940-04-03-.04
0940-04-03-.05
0940-04-03-.06
0940-04-03-.07
0940-04-03-.08
0940-04-03-.09

0940-04-03-.10
0940-04-03-.11

0940-04-03-.12

0940-04-03-.13
0940-04-03-.14
0940-04-03-.15
0940-04-03-.16

0940-04-03-.17

General Provisions

1200-02-04-.04

Definitions

Rate Setting Methodologies for Medical, Residential Services
Rate Setting Methodologies for Residential and Supported Living
Special Needs Adjustments

Rate Setting Methodologies for Day Services

Rate Setting Methodologies for Clinical Services

Rate Setting Methodologies for Respite and personal Assistance
Services

Rate Setting Methodologies for Dental Services

Rate Setting Methodologies for Personal Emergency Response
Systems

Rate Setting Methodologies for Specialized Medical Equipment
and Supplies

Rate Setting Methodologies for Environmental Modifications
Rate Setting Methodologies for Vehicle Modifications
Rate Setting Methodologies for Vision Services

Rate Setting Methodologies for Independent Support Coordination
Services

Rate Setting Methodologies for services funded exclusively by the
State [Non-Waiver State Funded (NWSF) Services.]

Definitions

Licensing and Registration

1200-02-10-.31
1200-02-10-.33

1200-02-10-.37
Appendix

Fees for Licenses

Acceptable Training and Experience Requirements for Medical
Uses of Radioactive Material

Schedule 10-6: Determination of A1 and A2
Schedules

Light-Duty Motor Vehicle Inspection and Maintenance

1200-03-29-.02
1200-03-29-.04

Definitions
Exemption from Motor Vehicle Inspection Requirements

Construction and Operating Permits

1200-03-09-.01
1200-03-09-.02

Vital Records
1200-07-01-.07

1200-07-01-.13
1200-07-01-.15

General Rules
1200-12-01-.06

Construction Permits
Operating Permits

Disposition of Reports of Fetal Death and Induced Termination of
Pregnancy

Fees for Copies and Searches
Certificates of Birth Resulting in Stillbirth

Schedule of Fees
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2/13/2011

Human Rights Commission

Human Rights Commission

Human Rights Commission

2/15/2011

Wildlife Resources Agency

Wildlife Resources Agency

2/20/2011

Commerce and Insurance

2/28/2011

Agriculture

Environment and Conservation

Human Services

Treasury, Department of

Wednesday, January 26, 2011

1500-01-01

1500-01-02

1500-01-03

1660-01-08

1660-01-28

0780-07-02

0080-06-10

1200-03-26

1240-01-04

1700-02-01

General Provisions

1500-01-01-.01
1500-01-01-.02
1500-01-01-.03
1500-01-01-.04

Purpose

Filing of Reports and Preservation of Records
Construction and Amendment of Commission Rules
Incorporation of Federal Guidelines

Employment, Public Accommodation and Housing Complaints

1500-01-02-.01
1500-01-02-.02
1500-01-02-.03
1500-01-02-.04
1500-01-02-.05

Practice and Procedure
Investigation and Conciliation
Commission Hearings

Orders Issued by the Commission
Guidelines for Advertisement

Title VI Compliance Program

1500-01-03-.01
1500-01-03-.02
1500-01-03-.03
1500-01-03-.04
1500-01-03-.05
1500-01-03-.06
1500-01-03-.07
1500-01-03-.08

Application

Definitions

Discrimination Prohibited
Assurance Required
Compliance

Conduct of Investigations
Coordination and Training
Monitoring

Rules and Regulations of Hunts

1660-01-08-.05

Permit Applications and Drawings

Rules and Regulations Governing Licenses, Permits and Fees

1660-01-28-.03

Wildlife Management Area and Designated Area Permits and Fees

Rules and Regulations for Access to Public Records

0780-07-02-.01
0780-07-02-.02
0780-07-02-.03

Charges for Access to Public Records
Waiver
Reduction of Fees

Emerald ash Borer Quarantine

0080-06-10-.01
0080-06-10-.02
0080-06-10-.03
0080-06-10-.04
0080-06-10-.05

0080-06-10-.06

Establishment and Purpose of Quarantine
Definitions

Regulated Articles

Quarantined Areas

Conditions Governing the Movement of Regulated Articles from
Quarantined Areas

Issuance and Cancellation of Certificates

Administrative Fees Schedule

1200-03-26-.02

Construction and Annual Emission Fees

Financial Eligibility Requirements

1240-01-04-.27

Standards of Need/Income

Regulations Governing the Uniform Disposition of Unclaimed Property Act

1700-02-01-.01
1700-02-01-.04
1700-02-01-.05
1700-02-01-.38

Organizations and Individuals Required to Report

Reporting Forms

Alternative Reporting Forms Accepted by the State Treasurer
Agreements Relative to Unreported Property
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